CALENDAR 2018-19

FLATIRON LOCATION

40 West 22nd Street

THURSDAYS 3:45 - 5:45 PM | 6TH & 7TH GRADE

SEPTEMBER DECEMBER
10 Rosh Hashana Kids Service 4 Chanukah Family Extravaganza
11 Rosh Hashana Kids Service @121 West 19th Street
13 é6thand 7th Grade 6 Regular Classes -

Parent & Student Orientation Family Menorah Lighting
19 Yom Kippur Kids Service 13 Regular Classes
20 Regular Classes 20 Regular Classes
27 Regular Classes - 27 No Classes - Winter Break

Sukkot Family Celebration

JANUARY
OCTOBER 3 Regular Classes
4  Regular Classes 10 Regular Classes
11 Field Trip 17 Regular Classes
18 Regular Classes 18 NYH Family Shabbat Dinner
25 Regular Classes 24 Regular Classes
31 Regular Classes

NOVEMBER
1 Regular Classes FEBRUARY
6 Curriculum Night & Parent 7 Regular Classes

Social @ 121 West 19th St. 14 Regular Classes

7:45pm-9:15pm 21 NoClasses - Presidents Week
8 Regular Classes 28 Regular Classes

15 Regular Classes

17 Havdallah PJ Bash

22 No Classes - Thanksgiving
29 Regular Classes

YOM KIPPUR CHANUKAH PESACH
JEWISH SEPTEMBER19 ~ DECEMBER3-10  APRIL 20-27
HOLIDAYS Sukkot TU B'SHVAT LAG BOMER

SEPT24-OCT1  JANUARY 21 MAY 21
ROSH HASHANA  SIMCHAT TORAH  PURIM SHAVUOT

SEPTEMBER 10-11 OCTOBER 2 MARCH 21 JUNE 9-10

MARCH

2

7

14
21
28

NYH Family Shabbat Luncheon
@ The Family Shul on West 19th St.
Regular Classes

Regular Classes

Purim Family Celebration
Regular Classes -

My Family Story Exhibition @
The Center for Jewish History

APRIL

4
n
18
25

Regular Classes
Regular Classes
No School - Pesach
No School - Pesach

MAY

2
9
16
23
28
31

Regular Classes

Regular Classes

Regular Classes

Regular Classes

End of Year Ceremony

Bnei Mitzvah Shabbat Dinner

JUNE

4
9

End of Year Trip

Shavuot Ice Cream Party
@121 West 19th St.

New Yort | HEBREW

AT THE CHABAD CENTER FOR JEWISH DISCOVERY




